
PICK UP POINT DEPART TIME
WALTHAM, BARNOLDBY RD, OPP FUEL GARAGE, SUNNINGDALE 07:30
HOLTON LE CLAY, OPP CO-OP, PINFOLD LANE 07:40
NEW WALTHAM, 1ST BUS STOP STATION ROAD 07:45
NORTH SEA LANE, OPP SPAR SHOP, BEDFORD RD 07:50
SANDRINGHAM ROAD / BRIAN AVE BUS STOP 08:00
SANDRINGHAM ROAD TOP SHOPS 08:02
CARR LANE FUNERAL HOME / RUNSWICK ROAD 08:07
QUEEN MARY AVE, OPP BARNETT PLACE 08:10
GRIMSBY ROAD, OPP TESCO XPRESS 08:15
PARK STREET, FORMER HAITH’S FACTORY OVER MINI R/B 08:17
DURBAN RD / HUMBESTONE ROAD BUS STOP 08:20
PASTURE ST / DAVID BURY’S BUS STOP 08:22
ARRIVE TAG 08:40

DROP OFF POINT DEPART TAG 1520
WEELSBY ROAD / LADYSMITH RD LIGHTS BUS STOP
DURBAN ROAD / HUMBESTONE ROAD BUS STOP
FIVEWAYS SPAR SHOP
CARR LANE FUNERAL HOME / RUNSWICK ROAD
SANDRINGHAM RD, OPP TOP SHOPS, ST FRANCIS CHURCH
SANDRINGHAM ROAD / BRIAN AVE BUS STOP
OPP TESCO, HUMBERSTON RD, HUMBERSTON
CHURCH AVENUE LIGHTING SHOP LAYBY, HUMBERSTON
NEW WALTHAM, 1ST BUS STOP STATION ROAD
HOLTON LE CLAY CO-OP, PINFOLD LANE
WALTHAM, BARNOLDBY RD, FUEL GARAGE, SUNNINGDALE

TAG - BUS TIMETABLE (AM)

TAG - BUS TIMETABLE (PM)

Please be at your pick-up point 5 minutes before the time stated.
Failure to present valid learner I.D when boarding may result in refusal of travel.

TRANSPORT IS PROVIDED ON A FIRST COME FIRST SERVED BASIS. SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE / CANCELLATION, WITHOUT NOTICE -
UNFORSEEN CIRCUMSTANCES, WITH REASONABLE NOTICE - PLANNED. THE TRANSPORT MANAGER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW A 
LEARNERS  TRAVEL PRIVILEGES, ON OUR SERVICES, IF THEIR BEHAVIOUR IS DEEMED TO BE UNRULY  - NOT IN LINE WITH TEC PARTNERSHIP 

CODE OF CONDUCT. OPERATES TERM TIME ONLY. EFFECTIVE FROM SEPTEMBER 2024.

BUS TIMETABLE 25/26

FOR IMPORTANT TRANSPORT UPDATES:
WhatsApp:   

https://chat.whatsapp.com/EOZm9gT7H1wBlNTEsJUtCe


